GETU

Wettkampfe

Rang  Turnerln
1 G Miller Simon
2 S Meier Stefan
3 B AebiPascal
4  * Siegrist Philipp
5 * Sless Florian
6 * Buzhala Brilant
7 * Blunschi Manuel
8 Haberling Martin
9 Meier Dario
10 Carisch Christian
11 Gisler André
12 Baumgartner Basil
13 Stockli Manuel
14 Baumann Mathias
15 Bizzozero Flavio
16 Ruch Daniel

Samstag, 11. Mai 2013

Jg
1995
1993
1990
1984
1991
1993
1991
1989
1984
1993
1989
1994
1990
1987
1987
1990

Verein

STV Wettingen
Getu Obfelden
STV Wettingen
STV Wettingen
STV Wettingen
STV Wettingen
TSV Rohrdorf
Getu Obfelden
STV Wettingen
Granichen STV
TZ Schattdorf
STV Wettingen
TZ Schattdorf
STV Wettingen
STV Wettingen
Getu Britthau

Rangliste Kategorie 7

Verband BO
ATV 9.70
ZTV ~ 9.30
ATV 9.40
ATV 9.45
ATV 9.05
ATV 9.50
ATV 9.15
ZTV 9.05
ATV  9.30
ATV 9.30
uUTv 8.95
ATV 8.65
uUTv 8.70
ATV 8.10
ATV  8.30
ATV 8.80

RI
9.40
9.60
9.50
9.60
8.90
9.20
9.25
9.40
8.90
9.20
9.15
8.65
9.05
8.65
8.65
8.40

SP
9.80
9.65
9.65
9.50
9.65
9.30
9.35
9.00
9.45
9.40
9.15
9.45
8.95
9.20
9.00
8.85

BA
9.40
9.50
9.25
9.15
9.40
8.95
8.75
9.15
8.80
8.75
8.65
8.65
8.40
8.45
8.15
8.65

RE
9.80
9.80
9.50
9.30
9.55
9.55
9.65
9.45
9.50
8.70
9.15
9.20
8.65
8.50
8.35
7.20

Total
48.10
47.85
47.30
47.00
46.55
46.50
46.15
46.05
45.95
45.35
45.05
44.60
43.75
42.90
42.45
41.90

SWISSLOS

Sportfonds Aargau
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